
Organizations Offering USTA Leagues for Adults
Denver Metro Area

Arvada
North Jeffco Tennis Club

jason@rangertek.com (720) 982-8537Jason Bolton

info@njtctennis.comGeneral League Contact

Aurora
Aurora Parks & Recreation

kristi@advantageyou.orgKristi Janos

Tsteinka@auroragov.orgTodd Stienkamp

Valley Country Club

mpuig@valleycountryclub.org (303) 690-6373Matt Puig

Boulder
Boulder Tennis Association

jreenan@gmail.com (720) 684-9264Jody Reenan

Colorado Athletic Club Flatirons

aimeebertani@gmail.comAimee Bertani

Rocky Mountain Tennis Center

'kendall@rmtenniscenter.com'Kendal Chitambar

sylvia@rmtenniscenter.com (303) 449-5033Sylvia Henderson

Broomfield
Broomfield Swim & Tennis Club

bairdrt333@yahoo.comRyan Baird

bstc.tennis@gmai.comUrsula Duran

bstc.manager@gmail.com (720) 215-2171Victoria Rozelaar-Ferrell

fishingjdv@comcast.net (303) 469-3812Jim Vogel

Castle Pines
Castle Pines Country Club

cinman@ccatcastlepines.com (913) 209-2397Corey Inman

Castle Rock
Castle Pines Village

liz.bauer17@yahoo.comLiz Bauer

Castle Rock Tennis
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Kerry Barker

castlerocktennis@gmail.com (720) 608-2424Ben Wolfe

Centennial
Foxridge Swim & Racquet Club

smdillman@icloud.comShami Dillman

mriley231@gmail.comMartha Riley

Heritage Greens Association

jnmmgreene@yahoo.comNicole Green

grlmcdermott@comcast.netDana McDermott

Homestead Farm II HOA

sallypanis@comcast.net (303) 358-6584Sally Panis

Homestead In the Willows

jill.ellsworth92@gmail.com (303) 808-4513Jill Ellsworth

susanwist@me.com (303) 378-1626Susan Wist

Knolls CTA

kristi@advantageyou.orgKristin Janos

margaretlizw@gmail.comMaraget Wilson

Lifetime Fitness-Centennial

JHardin@lt.life (720) 482-5700Jenn Hardin

Willow Creek Tennis Club

darling4@gmail.comMichael Darling

Wilow Creek Tennis Club

darling4@gmail.comMichael Darling

Cherry Hills Village
Arapahoe Tennis Club

mkkranich@gmail.com (720) 480-5302Matt Kranich

Cherry Hills Country Club

adultleagues@chcc.comAnna Riedmiller

Denver
Berkeley Park Tennis Club

aadelacruz@msn.com (720) 299-8958Tony De la Cruz
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City Park Racquet Club

cprc.tennis@gmail.com (720) 212-7072Susan Nakano

Colorado Athletic Club Monaco

mclegg@wellbridge.com (303) 758-7080Matt Clegg

sgraves@wellbridge.com (303) 758-7080Steve Graves

e.pero@comcast.net (303) 758-7070Eileen Pero

Denver Tennis Park

ccroxton@denvertennispark.org (303) 351-5045Chris Croxton

Eastmoor Swim & Tennis Club

ktroncoem@gmail.com (970) 371-2221Ken Tronco

Gates Tennis Center

katie@gatestenniscenter.info (303) 355-4461Katie Hardin

Greenway Park Tennis Club

reneemo11@gmail.comRenee Morris

Lowry Tennis Association

 

Pinehurst Country Club

iayler@pinehurstcountryclub.comIan Ayler

Skyline Acres Swim/Tennis Club

andrew@skylineacres.org (303) 757-1363Andrew Green

amy@ravalmd.com (303) 757-1363Amy Raval

The J Tennis Center

jkzdenver@comcast.netZachary Smith

Washington Park Tennis Club

wptc.leagues1@gmail.comPatricia Robertson

Englewood
Colorado Athletic Club Inverness

Spritchet@wellbridge.com (303) 790-7777Susan Pritchet

Randy Ross Tennis Center

steve@randyrosstennis.com (720) 615-6845Steve Copper

gay@randyrosstennis.com (720) 615-6845Gay West
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Evergreen

Evergreen Parks & Recreation

jsweet@eprd.co (720) 880-1221Jeff Sweet

Evergreen Tennis Club

evergreentennisclub@icloud.com (303) 674-6884Jennifer Cuntz

evergreentennisclub@icloud.com (303) 674-6884Leanne McDermott

Golden
Mount Vernon Canyon Club

travis@mountvernoncc.comTravis Ervick

Greenwood Village
Green Oaks HOA

jenndelaney44@gmail.comJennifer Delany

The Preserve Tennis Club

caren.swan@verizon.netCaren Swan

Highlands Ranch
Highlands Ranch Community Association

mmccauley@hrcaonline.org (303) 471-8940Marianne McCauley

tim.mcnerney@hrcaonline.org (303) 471-8934Tim McNerney

Lebsack Tennis Center at Redstone Park

psparer.tennis@gmail.com (720) 261-3503Phillip Sparer

Lakewood
Bear Valley Park

larrydoan28@yahoo.comLarry Doane

Lakewood Park Tennis

Heidi KushniroffHeidi Kuashniroff

Lakewood Tennis Club

dexterluca@gmail.comDorothy Hae Monroe

Leagues@lakewoodtennis.orgTia Heneghan

Meadow Creek Tennis & Fitness Club

jdart@meadowcreektennis.com (303) 232-6272Jody Dart

jstokes@meadowcreektennis.com (303) 232-6272Jaime Stokes

Littleton



Organizations Offering USTA Leagues for Adults and Jun
Bow Mar

pemerybmtc@gmail.comPorter Emery

Burning Tree

jan@bennettworld.org (303) 204-1484Jan Bennett

Columbine Country Club

arzodin@aol.com (303) 794-6126Andy Zodin

Columbine Knolls

kwallace@ckrd.org (303) 979-5120Kathy Wallace

Coventry

kristi@advantageyou.orgKristi Janos

Dakota Ridge High School

herbdehaas@aol.comHerb de Haas

Governor's Ranch HOA

manager@grhoa.com (303) 979-4822Shannon Frederick

Ken Caryl

robert@kcranch.org (303) 979-2233Robert Campbell

South Suburban Parks & Recreation

msettlemire@ssprd.org (303) 794-5838Mia Settlemire

Southbridge Swim & Racquet Club

eddoyletennis1@msn.com (303) 730-3766Ed Doyle

Village Club

LSargent10s@gmail.comLaura Sargent

Longmont
Fox Hill Country Club

judesrae@gmail.comJudy Laursen

Longmont Athletic Club

judesrae@gmail.com (303) 772-4700Judi Laursen

Longmont Tennis Association

jreenan@gmail.com (303) 684-9264Jody Reenan

Louisville
Centennial Valley Tennis Association
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leagues @cvtatennis.orgLinda Schutter

Northglenn
City of Northglenn

dlawson@northglenn.org (303) 450-8828Deb Lawson

Parker
Chaparral High School

myoungm@comcast.netMary Melville

Parker Racquet Club

steve@parkerracquetclub.com (720) 676-7560Steve Prosowski

parkertennis@gmail.com (720) 979-6880Barry Riddle

leagues@parkerracquetclub.comSuzette Riddle

suzette@parkerracquetclub.comSuzette Riddle

hwaite8385@gmail.com (720) 676-7560Heidi Waite

Pinery Country Club

gseymour@thepinerycc.com (303) 841-3512Garry Seymour

Railbender Park

steve@parkerracquetclub.com (720) 676-7560Steve Prosowski

Stroh Ranch Community Tennis Association

peterkindie@hotmail.com (303) 840-8493Pam Peterson

Pueblo
Pueblo Tennis Club

steve@pueblotennis.comSteve Henson

Thornton
Thornton Tennis Association

stacyhudson@icloud.com (303) 917-9040Stacy Hudson

Wheat Ridge
Wheat Ridge Parks & Recreation

alexmanwaring587@gmail.com (303) 947-6142Alex Manwaring

Mountains Area

Aspen
Maroon Creek Club

(970) 920-1533Randy Crawford
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Edwards

Homestead Court Club

kim@homesteadcourtclub.com (970) 926-1067Kim Baugh

terickson@homesteadcourtclub.com (970) 926-1067Tracy Erickson

Glenwood Springs
Glenwood Springs Recreation Center

mskraeme@ci.glenwood-springs.co.us (970) 384-6313Matt Kraemer

Northern Colorado Area

Eaton
Eaton Tennis Association

dmh1021@gmail.com (970) 454-3749Diane Holmberg

Fort Collins
Fort Collins Country Club

rob@fcgolf.org (970) 482-1422Rob Kuseski

andrea@fortcolllinscc.com (970) 482-1422Andrea Wallace

Fort Collins Tennis Association

danriko@msn.comNorikoa Garofalo

tonoli@frii.com (970) 493-5273Tom Tonoli

Lewis Tennis

annie@lewistennis.com (970) 493-7000Annie Bachman

Miramont South

lsmith@genesishealthclubs.com (970) 282-1000Linda Smith

Greeley
Tennis Association of Greeley

tma2060@aol.com (970) 330-3028Renee Adams

hca2nd@aol.comLaurie Anderson

stevgj@comcast.netSteve Johns

rasalie@cafemexicali.comRosalie Krammer

malnati@comcast.netMike Malnati

briansunderwood@comcast.netBrian Underwood

brendav.gallegos@unco.eduBrenda Vlasak
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mary.wilson@unco.eduMary Wilson

Loveland
Loveland Tennis Association

valhecker@skybeam.com (970) 290-4607Val Hecker

Windsor
Highland Meadows Tennis Center

fulgenid@msn.com (970) 213-1112Dennis Fulgenzi

dmwestlind@gmail.com (970) 225-1281Diane Westlind

Windsor Tennis Association

scott_katytalbot@comcast.net (970) 674-1083Scott Talbot

Southern Colorado Area

Colorado Springs
Broadmoor Tennis Club

kschott@broadmoor.com (719) 471-6174Karen Schott

Colorado College

anthony.weber@coloradocollege.eduAnthony Weber

Colorado Springs Country Club

kimd@cscountryclub.comKim Davis

loriakiser@gmail.com (719) 634-8851Lori Kiser

Colorado Springs Racquet Club

lmcpher382@gmail.com (719) 596-2958Lori McPherson

Country Club of Colorado

kenneth.bartz@dolce.com (719) 538-4085Ken Bartz

Scott.Leifer@cheyennemountain.com (719) 538-4091Scott Leifer

Michael.Manning@dolce.com (719) 538-4091Michael Manning

Doherty High School

jfabey@4edisp.netJacque Fabey

Foothills Swim & Racquet Club

mrkisertennis@gmail.com (719) 235-7003Matt Kiser

Garden of the Gods

gheartt@gardenofthegodsresort.com (719) 632-5541Gregory Heartt
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ajordan@gardenofthegodsresort.com (719) 632-5541Allie Jordan

Lifetime Fitness-Colorado Springs

bbarnard@lt.lifeBryce Barnard

kcole2@lt.life (791) 445-4390Kaitlin Cole

Memorial Park Tennis Center

marc@springstennis.com (719) 385-6023Marc Knutila

The Club at Flying Horse

kbaker@flyinghorseclub.com (719) 487-2626Kelly Baker

Monument
Lewis Palmer High School

rushncrushios@aol.com (719) 884-7238Paul Kardel

The Country Club at Woodmoor

keegan@ccwoodmoor.com (719) 884-7238Keegan Bennett

tennis@ccwoodmoor.com (719) 884-7238Natasha Peacock

Pueblo
Pueblo Parks and Recreation

pretty_senorita_02@yahoo.com (719) 553-2803Andrea Ortiz

Pueblo Tennis Club

tennisjacques@yahoo.com (719) 543-0450Mark Jacques


